
 

 

2023 Employee Holiday Schedule 
 

Holiday Day(s) of the Week Date(s) 

New Year’s Day Observed on Monday January 2, 2023 

Martin Luther King Jr. Monday January 16, 2023 
Spring Break Monday – Friday March 6 – 10, 2023 

Good Friday Friday April 7, 2023 
Memorial Day Monday May 29, 2023 

Juneteenth Monday June 19, 2023 

Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2023 
Labor Day Monday September 4, 2023 

Fall Break Monday - Tuesday October 9 - 10, 2023 
Thanksgiving Wednesday – Friday November 22 – 24, 2023 

Winter Break Monday – Friday December 18. 2023 – January 1, 2024 
   

*New Year’s Day Monday January 1, 2024 
 

*All Staff and Administration will return to campus on Tuesday, January 02, 2024. 

 

Dates are subject to change – additional discretionary days or updates not listed 

above can be approved by the President’s Office at any time. 

 

Note:  Essential personnel, i.e., Campus Safety staff, may be required, if business 

operations warrant, to work on any the designated holidays.  Non-exempt, hourly 

employees who are required to work on a University Holiday, as outlined in the 

Employee Handbook, shall be paid at one and one-half times the employee’s 

hourly rate. 

 


